
  

2014-2015 PLD Choral Program Schedule 
This schedule includes general FCPS dates, choral events, and fundraisers. 

 
 

Event Date Time Participating Ensemble 
First Day of Classes Wednesday, August 13   
Sponsorship Campaign August 19 – September 5  All choir members sell 2 
Tim Lautzenheiser Leadership 
Workshop 

Monday, August 18 4:00 p.m. Director nominated students 

Chorus Parent Meeting Tuesday, August 19 6:30 p.m. All choirs 
Staff Day – NO STUDENTS Friday, August 22   
Attire Fittings Aug. 25, 26, 27 (tentative) 4:00-6:00 p.m. All choirs 
Labor Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, September 1   
KYACDA 9th Grade All-State 
Audition Recordings 

Wed., September 3 3:45-5:30 p.m. 9th grade auditionees 

UK Bluegrass Choral Festival September 5, 6 TBA Any interested students 
EKU Choir Day September 18 TBA Any interested students 
ACDA Honor Choir Audition 
Recordings 

Wednesday, Sept. 24 3:45-5:30 p.m. Any interested student 

Fall Informance Tuesday, September 30 7:00 p.m. All choirs 
FALL BREAK October 2-3   
Moore Fundraising October 9-23  All choirs 
In House All-State Auditions Wednesday, Oct. 15 3:45-5:30 p.m. 10th-12th grade auditionees 
KJHC 9th Grade All-State Audition 
Recordings 

Wed., October 22 3:45-5:30 p.m. 9th grade auditionees 

District All-State Auditions Monday, October 27 TBA 10th-12th grade auditionees 
KYACDA 9th Grade All-State October 31-Nov. 1 TBA 9th grade All-State-rs 
Election Day – NO SCHOOL Tuesday, November 4   
Youth in Harmony Sat., November 22 TBA All men 
Thanksgiving BREAK November 26 – 28    
Celebration Concert Wed., December 10 7:00 p.m. Adv. Choir 
Musical auditions December 10-11 3:30-6:00 p.m.  
Musical auditions December 12 10-3:00 p.m.  
Winter Concert Monday, December 15 7:00 p.m. All Choirs 
WINTER BREAK December 22 - January 4   
Classes Resume Monday, January 5   
All-State Rehearsal Clinic Saturday, Jan. 10 9:00-1:00 p.m. 10th-12th grade All-Staters 
UofL Honor Choir Sun.-Mon., Jan. 11-12 All day Director nominated students 
MLK Jr. Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, January 19   
UK Male Chorus Day Saturday, Jan. 24 9:00-5:00 p.m. All men 
Choral Invitational Thursday, January 29 4:00-8:00 p.m. All choirs 
KMEA Conference/All-State 
Choruses 

February 4-6  9th-12th gr. All-State students 

Presidents’ Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, February 16   
UofL Chamber Choir Competition Friday, February 20 TBA Adv. Choir 
ACDA Conference/Honor Choir February 25-28 TBA Honor choir students 
The Lion King Trip March 3-29 TBA Any interested student & 

parent 
Voices in Harmony March 13-14 TBA Adv. Choir 
District Assessment March TBA TBA Adv. Choir 
Musical March 18-22   
CKEA Day – NO SCHOOL Friday, March 20   



  

Solo & Ensemble Saturday, March 21 TBA M2 voice students & any 
interested choir student 

Women’s Choir Festival March TBA 12-8:00 p.m. Women’s Choir 
SPRING BREAK March 30-April 3   
PD Day – NO SCHOOL Friday, April 10   
Spring Sing Cabaret Show 
(Tentative) 

Thursday, April 23 7:00 p.m. M2 voice students & any 
interested choir student 

Spring Concert Tuesday, May 5 7:00 p.m. All choirs 
Senior Send Off Tuesday, May 12 6:30 p.m. All choirs 
Picnic on the Dawgwoods Friday, May 15 TBD All choirs 
Election Day – NO SCHOOL Tuesday, May 19   
Last Day of Classes Wed., May 27/TBD   
Graduation TBD TBD Adv. Choir 

  
 

 


